407-478-3759
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•   Schools
•   Manufacturing Plants
•   Warehouses or Distribution Centers
•   Retail Applications
•   Grocery Stores

FZ
LOW PROFILE STRIP
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT LENS OPTIONS WARRANTY
FZ4 Low Profile Strip 4ft 20W U 120-277V 50 BLANK No Lens BLANK 5 Year
32W 40 FRAL Frosted Acrylic Lens 10YR 9 10 Year
40W 35
55W 30
FZ8 Low Profile Strip 8ft 40W
64W
80W
110W
OPTIONS
Factory Installed Ship With Accessories
SR Sensor Ready Driver ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
DR DALI Ready Driver ES/PCD 6 Pre-installed app on controlled device for commissioning
BLD Bi-Level Dimming Module (2 hot leads) WC 1 11 GA Wire Cage
RACEWAY/3WIRE 3 3 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring VC V-Clips
RACEWAY/5WIRE 3 5 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for continuous wiring HUB 3/4 ¾" Conduit HUB (1 per 4ft section)
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup FMB2 Fixture Mounting Box (Use w/ HUB for single point mounting)
EM7/HE 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in)
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ALBR3 Alignment Bracket
EM10/HE 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant QMBR Quick Mount Bracket for Surface Mounting (Set of 2)
EM10/HE-SD 10W Factory Installed Self Diagnostic Battery Backup AB45DEG 45 Degree Angled Mounting Bracket Set
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
SD4801 480V Step Down Transformer
CONTROL OPTIONS
Basic Advanced
USBD User Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occ. Sensor ES7 EasySense Sensor
BDxx Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30) VDO8 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight & Occupancy)
BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell VRF8 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
DHPC Daylight Harvesting (End Mounted) AWNR Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only
FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor Installed
1 Does not qualify for DLC 4  Must be used with FMB 7 Must be used with ES/PCD for commissioning
2 4ft only 5  Must be used with FMB 8 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver
3  Used only when mounting fixtures in continuous rows 6  One needed per project 9  Contact Factory for more details
*Please refer to the DLC Qualified Products List at www. Designlights.org/QPL to confirm specific product qualifications.
FZ
LOW PROFILE STRIP
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K Ambient
Temp Range
Watts2 Replaces